
 

 

Place Player # Last Name First Name City State Prize Chop

1 137 Calden Eugene Palm Beach FL 1,000$       *

2 20934 Phillips Robert w West Palm Beach FL 785$          *

3 26488 Le Nhan West Palm Beach FL 357$          

4 62 Pisciotto Leonard Boynton Beach FL 238$          

5/1/2023

34

850$                                                                                                                                         

2,380$                                                                                                                                      

3,230$                                                                                                                                      

Jamie Menninger

Daily Tournaments

PBKC  

West Palm Beach, FL

$125 Bounty, $3,000 Guarantee, 20K Starting Stack, 20 Min Levels

PBKC Monday Matinee

Event Results

Festival Name

Venue Name

Venue City

Event #

Event Name

No. of Entries

Bounties

Posted Prize Pool

Total Prize Pool

Info Source

Start Date


