Festival Name	Daily Tournaments	
Venue Name	РВКС	
Venue City	West Palm Beach, FL	
Event #	\$125 Bounty, \$3,000 Guarantee, 20K Starting Stack, 20 Min Levels	
Event Name	PBKC Monday Matinee	
No. of Entries		34
Bounties	\$	850
Posted Prize Pool	\$	2,380
Total Prize Pool	\$	3,230
Info Source	Jamie Menninger	
Start Date		5/1/2023

Event Results

Place	Player #	Last Name	First Name	City	State	Prize	Chop
1	137	Calden	Eugene	Palm Beach	FL	\$ 1,000	*
2	20934	Phillips	Robert w	West Palm Beach	FL	\$ 785	*
3	26488	Le	Nhan	West Palm Beach	FL	\$ 357	
4	62	Pisciotto	Leonard	Boynton Beach	FL	\$ 238	